-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD220047AF
Laser Displacement Sensors
: Sensor head
(Diffuse reflective type)
BD Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction

OFF
(+)   ←      0      →   (-)
  ■ Sensor head indicator operation
• Indicator ON operation distance (unit: mm)
Model Reference
distance
Rated
measurement
range
NEAR
indicator
NEAR + FAR
indicator
FAR
indicator
BD-030 30 25 to 35 25 to 31 29 to 31 29 to 35
BD-065 65 55 to 75 55 to 67 63 to 67 63 to 75
BD-100 100 80 to 120 80 to 104 96 to 104 96 to 120
BD-300 300 160 to 450 160 to 329 271 to 329 271 to 450
BD-600 600 250 to 1000 250 to 675 525 to 675 525 to 1000
• The rated measurement range guarantees linearity specifications.
  ■ Displacement indication
• The value is displaced more positive (+) as the object is closer to sensor head, more
negative value (-) as the object is far from sensor head relative to the origin (0).